
 
Seton Cross Country 2017 Meet Schedule 

 

DATE    MEET    LOCATION   TIME 
Saturday, August 12  Seton Alumnae Race  Embshoff Park   9:00 a.m.  
               
Friday, August 25  Moeller Primetime Classic Christ’s Church   6:30 p.m. Open 
        Mason, Ohio   8:40 p.m. Varsity 
       
Saturday, September 2  Xavier University  Voice of America Park  10:45 a.m. Run All 
    H.S. Invitational   West Chester, OH   
 
Saturday, September 9  Mason Invitational  Corwin Nixon Park  9:00 a.m. Varsity 
        Mason, OH   11:30 a.m. Fr/So 
            12:45 p.m. Jr/Sr   
 
Saturday, September 16  Valkyrie Invitational  E.P. Tom Sawyer Park  9:40 a.m. Varsity 
        Louisville, KY   11:00 a.m. Seeded 
            12:20 p.m. Open 
 
Saturday, September 23  Harrison Cross Country  Harrison H.S.   9:00 a.m. Varsity 
    Invitational   Harrison, OH   10:20 a.m. Open 
     
Saturday, September 30              Neil Charske Fairmont  Indian Riffle Park  10:15 a.m. Open 
                                                         Firebird Invitational  Kettering, OH   12:00 p.m. Varsity  
 
Saturday, October 7  Ross Invitational  Ross High School  TBD 
        Hamilton, OH 
 
Saturday, October 14  GGCL Championships  Christ’s Church   TBD 
        Mason, OH 
 
Thursday, October 19  J.V. District Championship Lakota Plains Jr. High  TBD 
        Liberty Township, OH 
 
Saturday, October 21  OHSAA District Championship Voice of America Park  TBD 
        West Chester, OH 
 
Saturday, October 28               OHSAA Regional Championship  Troy Memorial Stadium TBD 
        Troy, OH 
 
Saturday, November 4               OHSAA State Championships National Trails Raceway  TBD 
        Hebron, OH     


